PUNJAB PCS RAPID REVISION

DATE DAY SUBJECT
08-09-2025 Monday History
09-09-2025 Tuesday History
10-09-2025 Wednesday Geography
11-09-2025 Thursday Geography
12-09-2025 Friday Environment
13-09-2025 Saturday Environment
14-09-2025 Sunday —

15-09-2025 Monday Polity
16-09-2025 Tuesday Polity
17-09-2025 Wednesday Economy
18-09-2025 Thursday Economy
19-09-2025 Friday Science and Tech
20-09-2025 Saturday International Relations
21-09-2025 Sunday -

22-09-2025 Monday Political Theory
23-09-2025 Tuesday World History
24-09-2025 Wednesday Punjab GK




